
ADD SOME SIDES
5.50

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.50

4.95

5.50

4.95

5.50

4.95

4.50 

Beef Dripping Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings

French Fries 

Mac n’ Cheese 

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms  

House Hash Browns “Brisket & Cheddar”

Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce 

Bacon & Cream Peas

Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes 

Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw 

Mixed Leaf Salad 

LOADED NACHOS
Salsa, nacho cheese, guacamole, jalapeños & sour cream.
Add Shawarma Chicken or Slow-braised Beef Brisket +£4

CRISPY CHICKEN KATSU BAO BUN
Soft steamed bao buns �lled with golden fried chicken, 
katsu mayo and pickled vegetables.

KING PRAWN PIL-PIL
King prawns sautéed with chilli and spring onions, 
served with crusty sourdough.

STARTERS

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
Herb-marinated chicken breast served with fries, 
seasonal salad and béarnaise sauce.

WAGYU BEEF BURGER
Topped with smoked bacon and cheese. Served with 
sriracha slaw and fries.

DRY-AGED RUMP STEAK 8OZ 
Served with fries and a crisp side salad.

  

ADD A STEAK SAUCE

Peppercorn Sauce
Garlic & Herb Butter
Stilton & Smoked Bacon
Bourbon BBQ Sauce // Béarnaise
Beefy Gravy // Chimichurri

3.95
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

MAINS

VANILLA CHEESECAKE
With salted caramel ice cream and honeycomb pieces.

LEMON MERINGUE PIE
With raspberry purée and raspberry ripple ice cream.

WHITE CHOCOLATE CRÈME BRÛLÉE
With pistachio shortbread.

DESSERT

Upgrades, sauces + sides are 
not included in the set price

     = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts & bones. 
Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

PREMIUM SIDES

6.50PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS 9.50

6.95CHINESE STYLE SALT N’ PEPPER CHIPS

7.50THE FILTHY FRIES
Cajun spiced fries, jalapeño peppers, hot pouring cheese, 
served with a spicy sauce

WWW.THE-BOAT-CLUB.COM

restaurant week
2 COURSES £20 3 COURSES £25

Upgrades: 10oz Ribeye +£12 | 8oz Fillet Steak +£18


