

RESTAURANT WEEK

2 COURSES £20

3 COURSES £25

STARTERS

LOADED NACHOS (V)

Salsa, nacho cheese, guacamole, jalapeños & sour cream.
Add Shawarma Chicken or Slow-braised Beef Brisket +£4

CRISPY CHICKEN KATSU BAO BUN

Soft steamed bao buns filled with golden fried chicken, katsu mayo and pickled vegetables.

KING PRAWN PIL-PIL

King prawns sautéed with chilli and spring onions, served with crusty sourdough.

MAINS

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Herb-marinated chicken breast served with fries, seasonal salad and béarnaise sauce.

DRY-AGED RUMP STEAK 8oz

Served with fries and a crisp side salad.

Upgrades: 10oz Ribeye +£12 | 8oz Fillet Steak +£18

ADD A STEAK SAUCE

Peppercorn Sauce	3.95
Garlic & Herb Butter	3.75
Stilton & Smoked Bacon	3.75
Bourbon BBQ Sauce // Béarnaise	3.75
Beefy Gravy // Chimichurri	3.75

WAGYU BEEF BURGER

Topped with smoked bacon and cheese. Served with sriracha slaw and fries.

DESSERT

VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V)

With salted caramel ice cream and honeycomb pieces.

WHITE CHOCOLATE CRÈME BRÛLÉE (V)

With pistachio shortbread.

LEMON MERINGUE PIE (V)

With raspberry purée and raspberry ripple ice cream.

ADD SOME SIDES

Beef Dripping Chips	5.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings (V)	4.95
French Fries (V)	4.95
Mac n' Cheese (V)	5.50
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V)	5.50
House Hash Browns "Brisket & Cheddar"	4.95
Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce (V)	5.50
Bacon & Cream Peas	4.95
Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes (V)	5.50
Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw (V)	4.95
Mixed Leaf Salad (V)	4.50

PREMIUM SIDES

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS	9.50
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	6.50
CHINESE STYLE SALT N' PEPPER CHIPS (V)	6.95
THE FILTHY FRIES (V) Cajun spiced fries, jalapeño peppers, hot pouring cheese, served with a spicy sauce	7.50

UPGRADES, SAUCES + SIDES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE SET PRICE

